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CLASSEMENT DE L'ETAPE
STAGE CLASSIFICATION

UNIVERSITY CITY

sUCI

Date : 29/01/2022
Organisateur - Organiser : Sharjah Sport Council

Epreuve - Race: TOUR OF SHARJAH

Rang Dos.

NOM Prénom

Equipe

Nat.

asylill wolgb

Etape - Stage: 2
Distance : 95.35 km

Moyenne - Average : 47.741km/h

Temps

Ecart Bonif.

Rank  Bib uclip Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap Bon. e
1 202 10008659959 AIT EL ABDIA Anass AL SHAFAR JUMEIRAH CYCLI  MAR 01h59'50" 15"
2 143 10015589294 * MANSOURI Hamza ALGERIA NATIONAL TEAM ALG 01h59'50" 6"
3 181 10002833188 BOLE Grega SHABAB AL AHLI CLUB SLO 01h59'50" 4"
4 235 10015590106 * ASSAL Mohamed-Nadjib YASI TEAM ALG 01h59'50"
5 44 10007461708 BOGDANOVICS Maris MEIYO CCN PRO CYCLING LAT 01h59'50"
6 75 10060263252 OZGUR Batuhan SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM TUR 01h59'50"
7 91 1001092508 ALHAMMADI Yousif UAE NATIONAL TEAM UAE 01h59'50"
8 53 10009013304 LAKASEK Irwandie TERENGGANU POLYGON CY  MAS 01h59'50"
9 63 10023479135 * KUBIS Luka$ DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA SVK 01h59'50"
10 71 10009197301 BALKAN Onur SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM TUR 01h59'50"
11 155 10014500773 SABBAHI El Houcaine MOROCCO NATIONAL TEAM MAR 01h59'50"
12 74 10005675692 ASADOV Elchin SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM AZE 01h59'50"
13 221 10122295762 HAMZA Yacine DUBAI POLICE ALG 01h59'50"
14 206 10049512622 ELKOURAJI Mohcine AL SHAFAR JUMEIRAH CYCLI  MAR 01h59'50"
15 146 10092166350 * AMARI Hamza ALGERIA NATIONAL TEAM ALG 01h59'50"
16 154 10055923817 * ED-DOGHMY Achraf MOROCCO NATIONAL TEAM MAR 01h59'50"
17 24 10010093034 BAT-ERDENE Narankhuu FEREI MONGOLIA DEVELOP MGL 01h59'50"
18 64 10046019309 * FOLTAN Adam DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA SVK 01h59'50"
19 171 10064624919 * SBAHI Osama ALNSR SPORT CLUB SYR 01h59'50"

20 152 10016178065 EL ARBAOUI Adil MOROCCO NATIONAL TEAM MAR 01h59'50"
21 204 10123315777 ALSHEMEILI Salem AL SHAFAR JUMEIRAH CYCLI  UAE 01h59'50"
22 176 10121884726 BOULELLOU Abdullah ALNSR SPORT CLUB ALG 01h59'50"
23 11 10045958075 * FOMOVSKIY Aleksey TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIO  UZB 01h59'50"
24 195 10007370970 HADDI Soufiane ABU DHABI CYCLING CLUB MAR 01h59'50"
25 32 10056066687 * PRAHESTA Angga Dwi Wahyu ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM INA 01h59'50"
26 56 10004127231 SALEH Mohd Zamri TERENGGANU POLYGON CY  MAS 01h59'50"
27 203 10005609614 MURAD Tariq AL SHAFAR JUMEIRAH CYCLI  UAE 01h59'50"
28 231 10008697345 OKUBAMARIAM Tesfom YASI TEAM ERI 01h59'50"
29 233 10091133100 ALI Nouisri YASI TEAM TUN 01h59'50"
30 26 10014871696 BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar FEREI MONGOLIA DEVELOP MGL 01h59'50"
31 144 10083874163 * SAHIRI Ayoub ALGERIA NATIONAL TEAM ALG 01h59'50"
32 215 10121655865 ALSUBAIH Mohammed TREK M7 CYCLING TEAM UAE 01h59'50"
33 96 10098789834 * ALMUTAIWEI Mohammad UAE NATIONAL TEAM UAE 01h59'50"
34 34 10002464487 FAST Konstantin ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM RUS 01h59'50"
35 13 10064384035 * BOCHAROV Dmitriy TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIO  UZB 01h59'50"
36 212 10121654956 ALMARRIAhmed Obaid TREK M7 CYCLING TEAM UAE 01h59'50"
37 115 10023217437 * RAYES Mohamad Manar SYRIAN NATIONAL TEAM SYR 01h59'50"
38 51 10009173756 SAINBAYAR Jambaljamts TERENGGANU POLYGON CY  MGL 01h59'50"
39 3 10054782146 * NASER Ahmed BAHRAIN CYCLING ACADEM BRN 01h59'50"
40 153 10049713591 * MAATOUGUI Nasr Eddine MOROCCO NATIONAL TEAM MAR 01h59'50"
41 174 10051287116 * ALMAHRI Hamad ALNSR SPORT CLUB UAE 01h59'50"
42 43 10011137806 MONK Cyrus MEIYO CCN PRO CYCLING AUS 01h59'50"
43 61 10046046890 * ROVDER Pavol DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA SVK 01h59'50"
44 162 10122301119 KHAIRY Omar EGYPT NATIONAL TEAM EGY 01h59'50"
45 134 10058865543 * ALSHAIKHAHMED Ali SAUDI NATIONAL TEAM KSA 01h59'50"
46 223 10122294045 ALBLOUSHI Yasser DUBAI POLICE UAE 01h59'50"
47 234 10009923585 KARMOUCHI Hatim YASI TEAM MAR 01h59'50"
48 142 10009635417 MANSOURI Islam ALGERIA NATIONAL TEAM ALG 01h59'50"
49 201 10007863246 ABELOUACHE Essaid AL SHAFAR JUMEIRAH CYCLI  MAR 01h59'50"
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59
60
61
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65
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104
105
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236
55
36
76
73
72
95

192
52
42

213

133
66

151
14

191

211

175
94

164
12
15

123

156

126
33

205

92
225
194

22
45

112
16
93

183
35

246
244
25
186
216
245
54
65
136
124
121
131
122
185
224
125
161
21

10122256053
10050091992
10061297718
10008691382
10004599396
10003260190
10011002107
10115680564
10008665821
10009778186
10110992609
10097653217
10008662282
10049524241
10064387469
10010997861
10121654552
10122294348
10010992811
10083637626
10009831538
10096876207
10103195351
10084610656
10103195452
10108445071
10011127496
10015833717
1001092710
10023453570
10050600941
10037772891
10014455711
10008135149
10005792702
10121790655
10011045048
10051451107
10013853196
10051244272
10011237533
10005792294
10122233421
10122225034
10009341080
10120414467
10015914953
10122233219
10015561915
10010948553
10054597543
10088569468
10089449441
10014858865
10086074649
10055956149
10122295358
10098773363
10125349949
10006521616

MANSOURI Oussama
MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin
MUHAMMAD Danieal Haikkal
RAILEANU Cristian
KONONENKO Mykhaylo
BUTS Vitaliy

MAYOUF Khalid

ALGHAFRI Mohammed
BUDIAK Anatolii

THOMAS Ryan

ALBALUSHI Maijid

* ALABDULMUNIM Azzam
BASKA Erik

KHAFI Oussama

* ZABIROV Damir

TALAL SOUDIR SMIR Mohamad
ALBLOOSH]I Harib
ALBLOOSHI Khalid
ALMANSOORI Jaber
ELSEIFY Hassan

SUNNATOV Akramjon

* EMINOV Edem

ALYAQOOBI Abdulrahman
CHAOUI Mohamed

AL RIYAMI Mazin

MIDEY Valentin Fabien Rene
BENOUZZA Hicham

GIL TORREGROSA Javier
ALMANSOORI Ahmed

KAHIR Saeed

ALSABBAGH Mohammad
PASCUAL BONHOME Eusebio
ERDENEBAT Bilguunjargal
CHEN Chien Liang

JAWAD Mansoor

* ALFARES Nabel

SAIDOV Ulugbek
ALMANSOORI Mohammed
HJORTH Jonas

* AL KAABI Saif
SEANAUMNUAYPHON Tanaphon
ALAWI Sayed Ahmed
ALBLOOSHI Saeed

JALAL Adel

ERDENESUREN Munkhtulga
* AHMAD Mamdan

ALHOSANI Mohamed
ALNAJJAR HASSAN Mohannad
* HAMDAN Wan Abdul Rahman
* CHREN Martin

ALBRAHIM Nasser

AL RAWAHI Husam

* AL-WAHIBI Mohamed
ALRABIE Mostafa

* AL-HSANI Munther

* ALMASHGHOUNI Omar
MAHMOUD Farouq

* AL-MAMARI Faisal

* EZZELDIN Khalifa
BAASANKHUU Myagmarsuren

YASI TEAM

TERENGGANU POLYGON CY
ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM
SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM
SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM
SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM
UAE NATIONAL TEAM

ABU DHABI CYCLING CLUB
TERENGGANU POLYGON CY
MEIYO CCN PRO CYCLING
TREK M7 CYCLING TEAM
SAUDI NATIONAL TEAM
DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA
MOROCCO NATIONAL TEAM
TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIO
ABU DHABI CYCLING CLUB
TREK M7 CYCLING TEAM
ALNSR SPORT CLUB

UAE NATIONAL TEAM

EGYPT NATIONAL TEAM
TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIO
TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIO
SULTANATE OF OMAN NATIO
MOROCCO NATIONAL TEAM
SULTANATE OF OMAN NATIO
ROOQOJAI CYCLING TEAM

AL SHAFAR JUMEIRAH CYCLI
BAHRAIN CYCLING ACADEM
UAE NATIONAL TEAM

DUBAI POLICE

ABU DHABI CYCLING CLUB
BAHRAIN CYCLING ACADEM
FEREI MONGOLIA DEVELOP
MEIYO CCN PRO CYCLING
BAHRAIN CYCLING ACADEM
SYRIAN NATIONAL TEAM
TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIO
UAE NATIONAL TEAM
BAHRAIN CYCLING ACADEM
SHABAB AL AHLI CLUB
ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM
BAHRAIN CYCLING ACADEM
TORQ TEAM

TORQ TEAM

FEREI MONGOLIA DEVELOP
SHABAB AL AHLI CLUB

TREK M7 CYCLING TEAM
TORQ TEAM

TERENGGANU POLYGON CY
DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA
SAUDI NATIONAL TEAM
SULTANATE OF OMAN NATIO
SULTANATE OF OMAN NATIO
SAUDI NATIONAL TEAM
SULTANATE OF OMAN NATIO
SHABAB AL AHLI CLUB
DUBAI POLICE

SULTANATE OF OMAN NATIO
EGYPT NATIONAL TEAM
FEREI MONGOLIA DEVELOP
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ALG
MAS
MAS
MDA
UKR
UKR
UAE
UAE
UKR
AUS
UAE
KSA
SVK
MAR
uzB
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
EGY
uzB
uzB
OMA
MAR
OMA
FRA
MAR
ESP
UAE
UAE
UAE
ESP
MGL
TPE
BRN
SYR
uzB
UAE
NOR
UAE
THA
BRN
UAE
UAE
MGL
COM
UAE
UAE
MAS
SVK
KSA
OMA
OMA
KSA
OMA
UAE
UAE
OMA
EGY
MGL

01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
01h59'50"
02h00'07"
02h00'07"
02h00'07"
02h00'09"
02h00'09"
02h00'10"
02h00'10"
02h00'10"
02h00'10"
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110 182 10056054967 * ALBALOOSHI Nawaf Ahmad
111 226 10122294146 ABDURABU Abdullah

112 222 10122294247 MURAD Omar

113 132 ALJABER Mohammad

114 184 10011002208 ALNAQBI Waleed

115 31 10004842001 LOH Sea Keong

116 23 10054634929 * DAVAASAMBUU Erkhes
117 172 10124625883 * ALSABBAGH Al

118 196 10115680968 ALMANSOORI Abdulrahman
119 243 10122224327 ALSAYEGH Majid

120 193 10119838834 * ALHAMMADI Abdulla

121 214 10121654350 ALDAHMANI Amer

122 135 10093037633 ALSULAYMI Ali

HORS DELAI - OTL - (Délais : 02h11'49 - 00h11'59)

SHABAB AL AHLI CLUB
DUBAI POLICE

DUBAI POLICE

SAUDI NATIONAL TEAM
SHABAB AL AHLI CLUB
ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM
FEREI MONGOLIA DEVELOP
ALNSR SPORT CLUB

ABU DHABI CYCLING CLUB
TORQ TEAM

ABU DHABI CYCLING CLUB
TREK M7 CYCLING TEAM
SAUDI NATIONAL TEAM

UAE
UAE
UAE
KSA
UAE
MAS
MGL
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
KSA

123 - Dossard/Bib 163 - KHALIFA Abdelrahman - EGYPT NATIONAL TEAM - 10125350050 - 02h37'34
124 - Dossard/Bib 241 - MC FADDEW Sean - TORQ TEAM - 10013000812 - 02h37'34
125 - Dossard/Bib 113 - MOLHEM Mohamad Ghaith - SYRIAN NATIONAL TEAM - 10125292658 - 02h37'34

Numbers : 3

Nombre de partants : 127

NON PARTANTS - DN S
Dossard/Bib 173 - HABASH Saeed - ALNSR SPORT CLUB - 10093901741
Numbers : 1

ABANDONS - DNF

Dossard/Bib 232 - MANSOURI Abderahmane - YASI TEAM - 10008684918
Dossard/Bib 242 - MARWAN Saeed - TORQ TEAM - 10124252132
Numbers : 2
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02h00'22"
02h01'29"

23"
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32"

01'39"

Imprimé a/ print at : 14:16:44

3/3



sUCI

Date :

Organisateur - Organiser :

29/01/2022

CLASSEMENT GENERAL
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

UNIVERSITY CITY

Sharjah Sport Council

AR 3
Wt

Etape - Stage :

2

Epreuve - Race: TOUR OF SHARJAH Distance : 104.21 km
Moyenne - Average : 47.675km/h

Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr(_énom Equipe Nat. Te‘mps Ecart

Rank Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap
1 181 10002833188 BOLE Grega SHABAB AL AHLI CLUB SLO 02h11'08"
2 43 10011137806 MONK Cyrus MEIYO CCN PRO CYCLING AUS 02h11'08"
3 1 10037772891 PASCUAL BONHOME Eusebio BAHRAIN CYCLING ACADEMY ESP 02h11'14" 06"
4 42 10009778186 THOMAS Ryan MEIYO CCN PRO CYCLING AUS 02h11'20" 12"
5 51 10009173756 SAINBAYAR Jambaljamts TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLIN ~ MGL 02h11'23" 15"
6 206 10049512622 ELKOURAJI Mohcine AL SHAFAR JUMEIRAH CYCLING MAR 02h11'24" 16"
7 143 10015589294 * MANSOURI Hamza ALGERIA NATIONAL TEAM ALG 02h11'24" "
8 11 10045958075 * FOMOVSKIY Aleksey TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL  UZB 02h11'25" 17"
9 13 10064384035 * BOCHAROQV Dmitriy TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL  UZB 02h11'29" 21"
10 154 10055923817 * ED-DOGHMY Achraf MOROCCO NATIONAL TEAM MAR 02h11'30" 22"
11 33 10108445071 MIDEY Valentin Fabien Rene ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM FRA 02h11'31" 23"
12 91 1001092508 ALHAMMADI Yousif UAE NATIONAL TEAM UAE 02h11'32" 24"
13 202 10008659959 AIT EL ABDIA Anass AL SHAFAR JUMEIRAH CYCLING MAR 02h11'33" 25"
14 151 10049524241 KHAFI Oussama MOROCCO NATIONAL TEAM MAR 02h11'33" "
15 221 10122295762 HAMZA Yacine DUBAI POLICE ALG 02h11'34" 26"
16 96 10098789834 * ALMUTAIWEI Mohammad UAE NATIONAL TEAM UAE 02h11'38" 30"
17 26 10014871696 BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar FEREI MONGOLIADEVELOPMEN  MGL 02h11'39" 31"
18 64 10046019309 * FOLTAN Adam DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA SVK 02h11'40" 32"
19 74 10005675692 ASADOV Elchin SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM AZE 02h11'40" "
20 155 10014500773 SABBAHI El Houcaine MOROCCO NATIONAL TEAM MAR 02h11'42" 34"
21 73 10004599396 KONONENKO Mykhaylo SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM UKR 02h11'43" 35"
22 36 10061297718 MUHAMMAD Danieal Haikkal ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM MAS 02h11'43" "
23 52 10008665821 BUDIAK Anatolii TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLIN  UKR 02h11'43" "
24 201 10007863246 ABELOUACHE Essaid AL SHAFAR JUMEIRAH CYCLING MAR 02h11'44" 36"
25 44 10007461708 BOGDANOVICS Maris MEIYO CCN PRO CYCLING LAT 02h11'44" "
26 6 10013853196 HJORTH Jonas BAHRAIN CYCLING ACADEMY NOR 02h11'45" 37"
27 236 10122256053 MANSOURI Oussama YASI TEAM ALG 02h11'46" 38"
28 92 1001092710 ALMANSOORI Ahmed UAE NATIONAL TEAM UAE 02h11'47" 39"
29 3 10054782146 * NASER Ahmed BAHRAIN CYCLING ACADEMY BRN 02h11'48" 40"
30 152 10016178065 EL ARBAOUI Adil MOROCCO NATIONAL TEAM MAR 02h11'49" 41"
31 195 10007370970 HADDI Soufiane ABU DHABI CYCLING CLUB MAR 02h11'49" "
32 95 10011002107 MAYOUF Khalid UAE NATIONAL TEAM UAE 02h11'49" "
33 34 10002464487 FAST Konstantin ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM RUS 02h11'49" "
34 2 10015833717 GIL TORREGROSA Javier BAHRAIN CYCLING ACADEMY ESP 02h11'50" 42"
35 146 10092166350 * AMARI Hamza ALGERIA NATIONAL TEAM ALG 02h11'50" "
36 76 10008691382 RAILEANU Cristian SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM MDA 02h11'51" 43"
37 234 10009923585 KARMOUCH]I Hatim YASI TEAM MAR 02h11'51" "
38 233 10091133100 ALI Nouisri YASI TEAM TUN 02h11'52" 44"
39 63 10023479135 * KUBIS Lukas DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA SVK 02h11'52" "
40 94 10010992811 ALMANSOORI Jaber UAE NATIONAL TEAM UAE 02h11'52" "
41 32 10056066687 * PRAHESTA Angga Dwi Wahyu ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM INA 02h11'52" "
42 53 10009013304 LAKASEK Irwandie TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLIN  MAS 02h11'54" 46"
43 75 10060263252 OZGUR Batuhan SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM TUR 02h11'59" 51"
44 71 10009197301 BALKAN Onur SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM TUR 02h12'00" 52"
45 45 10008135149 CHEN Chien Liang MEIYO CCN PRO CYCLING TPE 02h12'01" 53"
46 205 10011127496 BENOUZZA Hicham AL SHAFAR JUMEIRAH CYCLING MAR 02h12'03" 55"
47 15 10096876207 * EMINOV Edem TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL  UZB 02h12'03" "
48 212 10121654956 ALMARRI Ahmed Obaid TREK M7 CYCLING TEAM UAE 02h12'04" 56"
49 231 10008697345 OKUBAMARIAM Tesfom YASI TEAM ERI 02h12'07" 59"
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

24
12
65
54
22
171
142
72
35

144
61
93
66

214
55
14
56

131

183

194

184

174
21

123

134

213

136
16

115

112

222

133
31

5

153

215

192

224

235

216

203

204

223

186

176

211

246

191

193

156

122

196

225

162

172

182

125

132

164

10010093034
10009831538
10010948553
10015561915
10014455711
10064624919
10009635417
10003260190
10011237533
10005792294
10083874163
10046046890
10051451107
10008662282
10121654350
10050091992
10064387469
10004127231
10014858865
10051244272
10050600941
10011002208
10051287116
10006521616
10103195351
10058865543
10110992609
10054597543
10011045048
10023217437
10121790655
10122294247
10097653217
10004842001
10005792702
10049713591
10121655865
10115680564
10122295358
10015590106
10015914953
10005609614
10123315777
10122294045
10120414467
10121884726
10121654552
10122233421
10010997861
10119838834
10084610656
10086074649
10115680968
10023453570
10122301119
10124625883
10056054967
10098773363

10083637626

BAT-ERDENE Narankhuu
SUNNATOV Akramjon

* CHREN Martin

* HAMDAN Wan Abdul Rahman
ERDENEBAT Bilguunjargal

* SBAHI Osama

MANSOURI Islam

BUTS Vitaliy
SEANAUMNUAYPHON Tanaphon
ALAWI| Sayed Ahmed

* SAHIRI Ayoub

* ROVDER Pavol
ALMANSOORI Mohammed
BASKA Erik

ALDAHMANI Amer

MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin
* ZABIROV Damir

SALEH Mohd Zamri
ALRABIE Mostafa

* AL KAABI Saif
ALSABBAGH Mohammad
ALNAQBI Waleed

* ALMAHRI Hamad
BAASANKHUU Myagmarsuren
ALYAQOOBI Abdulrahman

* ALSHAIKHAHMED Ali
ALBALUSHI Majid
ALBRAHIM Nasser

SAIDOV Ulugbek

* RAYES Mohamad Manar

* ALFARES Nabel

MURAD Omar

* ALABDULMUNIM Azzam
LOH Sea Keong

JAWAD Mansoor

* MAATOUGUI Nasr Eddine
ALSUBAIH Mohammed
ALGHAFRI Mohammed
MAHMOUD Farouq

* ASSAL Mohamed-Nadjib
ALHOSANI Mohamed
MURAD Tariq

ALSHEMEILI Salem
ALBLOUSHI Yasser

* AHMAD Mamdan
BOULELLOU Abdullah
ALBLOOSHI Harib
ALBLOOSHI Saeed

TALAL SOUDIR SMIR Mohamad
* ALHAMMADI Abdulla
CHAOUI Mohamed

* AL-HSANI Munther
ALMANSOORI Abdulrahman
KAHIR Saeed

KHAIRY Omar

* ALSABBAGH Ali

* ALBALOOSHI Nawaf Ahmad
* AL-MAMARI Faisal
ALJABER Mohammad
ELSEIFY Hassan
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FEREI MONGOLIA DEVELOPMEN
TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL
DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA
TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLIN
FEREI MONGOLIA DEVELOPMEN
ALNSR SPORT CLUB

ALGERIA NATIONAL TEAM
SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM

ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM
BAHRAIN CYCLING ACADEMY
ALGERIA NATIONAL TEAM
DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA

UAE NATIONAL TEAM

DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA
TREK M7 CYCLING TEAM
TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLIN
TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL
TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLIN
SAUDI NATIONAL TEAM

SHABAB AL AHLI CLUB

ABU DHABI CYCLING CLUB
SHABAB AL AHLI CLUB

ALNSR SPORT CLUB

FEREI MONGOLIA DEVELOPMEN
SULTANATE OF OMAN NATIONAL
SAUDI NATIONAL TEAM

TREK M7 CYCLING TEAM

SAUDI NATIONAL TEAM
TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL
SYRIAN NATIONAL TEAM
SYRIAN NATIONAL TEAM

DUBAI POLICE

SAUDI NATIONAL TEAM

ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM
BAHRAIN CYCLING ACADEMY
MOROCCO NATIONAL TEAM
TREK M7 CYCLING TEAM

ABU DHABI CYCLING CLUB
DUBAI POLICE

YASI TEAM

TREK M7 CYCLING TEAM

AL SHAFAR JUMEIRAH CYCLING
AL SHAFAR JUMEIRAH CYCLING
DUBAI POLICE

SHABAB AL AHLI CLUB

ALNSR SPORT CLUB

TREK M7 CYCLING TEAM

TORQ TEAM

ABU DHABI CYCLING CLUB

ABU DHABI CYCLING CLUB
MOROCCO NATIONAL TEAM
SULTANATE OF OMAN NATIONAL
ABU DHABI CYCLING CLUB
DUBAI POLICE

EGYPT NATIONAL TEAM

ALNSR SPORT CLUB

SHABAB AL AHLI CLUB
SULTANATE OF OMAN NATIONAL
SAUDI NATIONAL TEAM

EGYPT NATIONAL TEAM

MGL
uzB
SVK
MAS
MGL
SYR
ALG
UKR
THA
BRN
ALG
SVK
UAE
SVK
UAE
MAS
uzB
MAS
KSA
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
MGL
OMA
KSA
UAE
KSA
uzB
SYR
SYR
UAE
KSA
MAS
BRN
MAR
UAE
UAE
UAE
ALG
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
COM
ALG
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
MAR
OMA
UAE
UAE
EGY
UAE
UAE
OMA
KSA
EGY

02h12'07"
02h12'08"
02h12'08"
02h12'09"
02h12'09"
02h12'09"
02h12'10"
02h12'10"
02h12'10"
02h12'11"
02h12'11"
02h12'11"
02h12'12"
02h12'16"
02h12'17"
02h12'18"
02h12'18"
02h12'19"
02h12'19"
02h12'23"
02h12'25"
02h12'25"
02h12'25"
02h12'26"
02h12'27"
02h12'29"
02h12'30"
02h12'30"
02h12'30"
02h12'32"
02h12'33"
02h12'34"
02h12'36"
02h12'37"
02h12'38"
02h12'38"
02h12'39"
02h12'39"
02h12'41"
02h12'41"
02h12'46"
02h12'46"
02h12'47"
02h12'47"
02h12'49"
02h12'50"
02h12'50"
02h12'51"
02h12'52"
02h12'53"
02h12'58"
02h12'59"
02h13'00"
02h13'02"
02h13'06"
02h13'06"
02h13'07"
02h13'07"
02h13'08"
02h13'10"

01'00"

o1'o1"
01'02"
01'03"

01'04"
01'08"
01'09"
01'10"

01'11"
01'15"
o1'17"

01'18"
01'19"
01'21"
01'22"

01'24"
01'25"
01'26"
01'28"
01'29"
01'30"

01'31"

01'33"

01'38"

01'39"
01'41"
01'42"
01'43"
01'44"
01'45"
01'50"
01'51"
01'52"
01'54"
01'58"

01'59"
02'00"
02'02"
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110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
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124
23
175
185
126
121
244
25
245
243
161
135
226

10088569468
10054634929
10122294348
10055956149
10103195452
10089449441
10122225034
10009341080
10122233219
10122224327
10125349949
10093037633
10122294146

AL RAWAHI Husam

* DAVAASAMBUU Erkhes
ALBLOOSHI Khalid

* ALMASHGHOUNI Omar
AL RIYAMI Mazin

* AL-WAHIBI Mohamed
JALAL Adel

ERDENESUREN Munkhtulga
ALNAJJAR HASSAN Mohannad

ALSAYEGH Majid

* EZZELDIN Khalifa
ALSULAYMI Ali
ABDURABU Abdullah
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SULTANATE OF OMAN NATIONAL
FEREI MONGOLIA DEVELOPMEN
ALNSR SPORT CLUB

SHABAB AL AHLI CLUB
SULTANATE OF OMAN NATIONAL
SULTANATE OF OMAN NATIONAL
TORQ TEAM

FEREI MONGOLIA DEVELOPMEN
TORQ TEAM

TORQ TEAM

EGYPT NATIONAL TEAM

SAUDI NATIONAL TEAM

DUBAI POLICE

OMA
MGL
UAE
UAE
OMA
OMA
UAE
MGL
UAE
UAE
EGY
KSA
UAE

02h13'13" 02'05"
02h13'18" 02'10"
02h13'19" 02'11"
02h13'19" "
02h13'25" 02'17"
02h13'25" "
02h13'26" 02'18"
02h13'32" 02'24"
02h13'39" 02'31"
02h13'40" 02'32"
02h13'47" 02'39"
02h13'47" "
02h13'47" "
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sUCI

Date : 29/01/2022

Organisateur - Organiser :
Epreuve - Race:

Sharjah Sport Council

TOUR OF SHARJAH
Classement de I'étape - Stage classification

UNIVERSITY CITY

CLASSEMENT PAR POINTS
POINTS CLASSIFICATION

Classement général - General classification

Etape - Stage: 2

Rg Dos. Nom Prénom Nat. Equipe Pts Bon.
km 62.2 - Sprint

1 202 AIT ELABDIA Anass MAR JUM 3 3"
2 222  MURAD Omar UAE POL 2 2"
3 214 ALDAHMANI Amer UAE T™7 1 1"
km 67.1 - Sprint

1 214 ALDAHMANI Amer UAE T™7 3 3"
2 202 AIT EL ABDIA Anass MAR JUM 2 2"
3 222 MURAD Omar UAE POL 1 1"
Arrivée

1 202 AIT ELABDIA Anass MAR JUM 25 10"
2 143 MANSOURI Hamza ALG ALG 20 6"
3 181 BOLE Grega SLO SHA 18 4"
4 235 ASSAL Mohamed-Nadjib ALG YAS 16

5 44  BOGDANOVICS Maris LAT MPC 14

6 75 OZGUR Batuhan TUR SBB 12

7 91 ALHAMMADI Yousif UAE UAR 10

8 53 LAKASEK Irwandie MAS TSG 8

9 63 KUBIS Lukas SVK DKB 7

10 71  BALKAN Onur TUR SBB 6

11 155 SABBAHI El Houcaine MAR MAR 5

12 74  ASADOV Elchin AZE SBB 4

13 221 HAMZA Yacine ALG POL 3

14 206 ELKOURAJI Mohcine MAR JUM 2

15 146 AMARI Hamza ALG ALG 1

RE Bib  Latname Firstname vero T Pis

1 181 BOLE Grega 10002833188 SHA 31
2 202  AIT ELABDIAAnass 10008659959 JUuM 30
3 143 MANSOURI Hamza 10015589294 ALG 21
4 235  ASSAL Mohamed-Nadijib 10015590106 YAS 16
5 43 MONK Cyrus 10011137806 MPC 15
6 44 BOGDANOVICS Maris 10007461708 MPC 14
7 75 OZGUR Batuhan 10060263252 SBB 12
8 1 PASCUAL BONHOME Eusebio 10037772891 BCA 10
9 91 ALHAMMADI Yousif 1001092508 UAR 10
10 42 THOMAS Ryan 10009778186 MPC 8
11 53 LAKASEK Irwandie 10009013304 TSG 8
12 206 ELKOURAJI Mohcine 10049512622 JUM 7
13 63 KUBIS Lukas 10023479135 DKB 7
14 51 SAINBAYAR Jambaljamts 10009173756 TSG 6
15 71 BALKAN Onur 10009197301 SBB 6
16 155  SABBAHI El Houcaine 10014500773 MAR 5
17 214  ALDAHMANI Amer 10121654350 ™7 4
18 1 FOMOVSKIY Aleksey 10045958075 TCM 4
19 74 ASADOV Elchin 10005675692 SBB 4
20 13 BOCHAROV Dmitriy 10064384035 TCM 3
21 221 HAMZA Yacine 10122295762 POL 3
22 222 MURAD Omar 10122294247 POL 3
23 154 ED-DOGHMY Achraf 10055923817 MAR 2
24 146  AMARI Hamza 10092166350 ALG 1
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. MEILLEUR GRIMPEUR
U‘ I MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION
L\

UNIVERSITY CITY

Date: 29/01/2022
Organisateur - Organiser : Sharjah Sport Council
Epreuve - Race: TOUR OF SHARJAH

Classement de I'étape - Stage classification

Etape - Stage: 2
Classement général - General classification

Rg Dos. Nom Prénom Equipe Rg Dos. Nom Prénom Equipe

Rk Bib Last name First name Nat. Team Pts Bon. Rk Bib Last name First name uctio Team Pts
km 39.2 - KOM Cat. 3 1 202 AIT EL ABDIA Anass 10008659959 JUM

1 202 AITELABDIAAnass MAR JUM 4 2 143 MANSOURIHamza 10015589294 ALG 4
2 143 MANSOURI Hamza ALG ALG 2 3 214 ALDAHMANI Amer 10121654350 T™7

3 214 ALDAHMANI Amer UAE TMm7 1

km 80.7 - KOM Cat. 3

1 202 AIT ELABDIA Anass MAR  JUM 4

2 143 MANSOURI Hamza ALG ALG 2

3 214 ALDAHMANI Amer UAE ™7 1
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sUCI

Date : 29/01/2022

Organisateur - Organiser :

Sharjah Sport Council

CLASSEMENT GENERAL DES JEUNES

BEST YOUNG GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
UNIVERSITY CITY

-
;/) =
|
<

Etape - Stage :

Distance : 104.21 km

Epreuve - Race: TOUR OF SHARJAH

Rang Dos. NOM Pr(_’anom Equipe . Temps Ecart

Rank Bib Last name First Name Team Time Gap
1 143 MANSOURI Hamza ALGERIA NATIONAL TEAM 10015589294 02h11'24"
2 11  FOMOVSKIY Aleksey TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL CYCLING 10045958075 02h11'25" 01"
3 13 BOCHAROV Dmitriy TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL CYCLING 10064384035 02h11'29" 05"
4 154 ED-DOGHMY Achraf MOROCCO NATIONAL TEAM 10055923817 02h11'30" 06"
5 96 ALMUTAIWEI Mohammad UAE NATIONAL TEAM 10098789834 02h11'38" 14"
6 64  FOLTAN Adam DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA 10046019309 02h11'40" 16"
7 3 NASER Ahmed BAHRAIN CYCLING ACADEMY 10054782146 02h11'48" 24"
8 146 AMARI Hamza ALGERIA NATIONAL TEAM 10092166350 02h11'50" 26"
9 63  KUBIS Lukas DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA 10023479135 02h11'52" 28"
10 32 PRAHESTA Angga Dwi Wahyu ROOQOJAI CYCLING TEAM 10056066687 02h11'52"
11 15 EMINOV Edem TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL CYCLING 10096876207 02h12'03" 39"
12 65 CHREN Martin DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA 10010948553 02h12'08" 44"
13 54  HAMDAN Wan Abdul Rahman TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLING TEAM 10015561915 02h12'09" 45"
14 171 SBAHI Osama ALNSR SPORT CLUB 10064624919 02h12'09" "
15 144  SAHIRI Ayoub ALGERIA NATIONAL TEAM 10083874163 02h12'11" 47"
16 61 ROVDER Pavol DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA 10046046890 02h12'11" "
17 14  ZABIROV Damir TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL CYCLING 10064387469 02h12'18" 54"
18 183 AL KAABI Saif SHABAB AL AHLI CLUB 10051244272 02h12:23" 59"
19 174 ALMAHRI Hamad ALNSR SPORT CLUB 10051287116 02h12'25" o1o1"
20 134 ALSHAIKHAHMED Al SAUDI NATIONAL TEAM 10058865543 02h12'29" 01'05"
21 115 RAYES Mohamad Manar SYRIAN NATIONAL TEAM 10023217437 02h12'32" 01'08"
22 112 ALFARES Nabel SYRIAN NATIONAL TEAM 10121790655 02h12'33" 01'09"
23 133 ALABDULMUNIM Azzam SAUDI NATIONAL TEAM 10097653217 02h12'36" or12"
24 153 MAATOUGUI Nasr Eddine MOROCCO NATIONAL TEAM 10049713591 02h12'38" 0114"
25 235 ASSAL Mohamed-Nadjib YASI TEAM 10015590106 02h12'41" o1t
26 186 AHMAD Mamdan SHABAB AL AHLI CLUB 10120414467 02h12'49" 0125"
27 193 ALHAMMADI Abdulla ABU DHABI CYCLING CLUB 10119838834 02h12'53" 01'29"
28 122 AL-HSANI Munther SULTANATE OF OMAN NATIONAL TEAM 10086074649 02h12'59" 01'35"
29 172 ALSABBAGH Ali ALNSR SPORT CLUB 10124625883 02h13'06" o142"
30 182 ALBALOOSHI Nawaf Ahmad SHABAB AL AHLI CLUB 10056054967 02h13'07" 01'43"
31 125 AL-MAMARI Faisal SULTANATE OF OMAN NATIONAL TEAM 10098773363 02h13'07"
32 23 DAVAASAMBUU Erkhes FEREI MONGOLIA DEVELOPMENT TEAM 10054634929 02h13'18" 01'54"
33 185 ALMASHGHOUNI Omar SHABAB AL AHLI CLUB 10055956149 02h13'19" 01'55"
34 121  AL-WAHIBI Mohamed SULTANATE OF OMAN NATIONAL TEAM 10089449441 02h13'25" 02'01"
35 161 EZZELDIN Khalifa EGYPT NATIONAL TEAM 10125349949 02h13'47" 02'23"
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CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPE - TEAM CLASSIFICATION
UNIVERSITY CITY

as)bidl wolgb
Date: 29/01/2022
Organisateur - Organiser :  Sharjah Sport Council

TOUR OF SHARJAH

Etape - Stage : 2
Epreuve - Race:

Classement de I'étape - Stage classification Classement général - Général classification

Rg Equipe Temps Ecart Rg Equipe Temps Ecart

Rk Team Time Gap Rk Team Time Gap

1 SAKARYABB PRO TEAM 05h59'30" 1 MEIYO CCN PRO CYCLING 06h34'12"
75-71-74

2 AL SHAFAR JUMEIRAH CYCLING TEAM 05h59'30" 2 MOROCCO NATIONAL TEAM 06h34'45" 33"
202 - 206 - 204

3 ALGERIA NATIONAL TEAM 05h59'30" 3 BAHRAIN CYCLING ACADEMY 06h34'47" 35"
143 - 146 - 144

4 MOROCCO NATIONAL TEAM 05h59'30" 4 AL SHAFAR JUMEIRAH CYCLING TEAM 06h34'56" 44"
155 - 154 - 152

5 YASITEAM 05h59'30" 5 UAE NATIONAL TEAM 06h34'57" 45"
235-231-233

6 DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA 05h59'30" 6 TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL CYCLING 06h34'57" 45"
63 -64-61 TEAM

7 TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLING TEAM 05h59'30" 7 06h35'00" 48"
53-56-51 TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLING TEAM

8 ALNSR SPORT CLUB 05h59'30" 8 06h35'03" 51"
171-176 - 174 ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM

9 UAE NATIONAL TEAM 05h59'30" 9 06h35'14" 01'02"
91-96-95 SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM

10 MEIYO CCN PRO CYCLING 05h59'30" 10 06h35'17" 01'05"
44 - 43 - 42 YASI TEAM

11 ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM 05h59'30" 11 06h35'30" 01'18"
32-34-36 ALGERIA NATIONAL TEAM

12 TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL CYCLING 05h59'30" 12 06h35'37" 01'25"
TEAM SHABAB AL AHLI CLUB

13 11-13-14 05h59'30" 13 06h35'40" 01'28"
FEREI MONGOLIA DEVELOPMENT TEAM DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA

14 24-26-22 05h59'30" 14 06h35'52" 01'40"
TREK M7 CYCLING TEAM FEREI MONGOLIA DEVELOPMENT TEAM

15 215-212-213 05h59'30" 15 06h36'12" 02'00"
DUBAI POLICE DUBAI POLICE

16 221-223-225 05h59'30" 16 06h36'23" 02'11"
ABU DHABI CYCLING CLUB TREK M7 CYCLING TEAM

17 195-192-191 05h59'30" 17 06h36'39" 0227
SHABAB AL AHLI CLUB SAUDI NATIONAL TEAM

18 181-183-186 05h59'30" 18 06h36'40" 02'28"
BAHRAIN CYCLING ACADEMY ABU DHABI CYCLING CLUB

19 3-2-1 05h59'30" 19 06h37'14" 03'02"
SAUDI NATIONAL TEAM ALNSR SPORT CLUB

20 134-133-136 05h59'30" 20 06h38'11" 03'59"
TORQ TEAM SULTANATE OF OMAN NATIONAL TEAM

21 246 -244 - 245 05h59'47" 17" 21 06h39'30" 05'18"
SULTANATE OF OMAN NATIONAL TEAM TORQ TEAM

22 123-126-124 05h59'50" 20" 22 06h40'03" 05'51"
EGYPT NATIONAL TEAM EGYPT NATIONAL TEAM
162 - 164 - 161
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ORDRE DES VOITURES POUR L'ETAPE N° 3

CONVOY ORDER FOR STAGE 3
AL BADAYER RETREAT

Date : 31/01/2022

Organisateur - Organiseur : Sharjah Sport Council

Epreuve - Race: TOUR OF SHARJAH

Rang Equipe

Rank Team
1 SHABABALAHLI CLUB
2 MEIYO CCN PRO CYCLING
3 BAHRAIN CYCLING ACADEMY
4  TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLING TEAM
5 AL SHAFAR JUMEIRAH CYCLING TEAM
6  ALGERIA NATIONAL TEAM
7 TASHKENT CITY PROFESSIONAL CYCLING TEAM
8  MOROCCO NATIONAL TEAM
9  ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM
10  UAE NATIONAL TEAM
11  DUBAI POLICE
12 FEREI MONGOLIA DEVELOPMENT TEAM
13 DUKLABANSKABYSTRICA
14  SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM
15  YASI TEAM
16  ABU DHABI CYCLING CLUB
17 TREK M7 CYCLING TEAM
18  ALNSR SPORT CLUB
19  SAUDI NATIONAL TEAM
20  SULTANATE OF OMAN NATIONAL TEAM
21 SYRIAN NATIONAL TEAM
22  TORQ TEAM
23 EGYPT NATIONAL TEAM
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TOUR OF SHARJAH

Etape - Stage: 3

GRILLE - GRID

Du 28/01/22 au 01/02/22

Sharjah Sport Council

BAHRAIN CYCLING ACADEMY

1
PASCUAL BONHOME
Eusebio
3eme a 06"(08 cent.)

2
GIL TORREGROSA Javier
34eme a 42"(51 cent.)

3
* NASER Ahmed
29eme a 40"(35 cent.)

4
ALAWI Sayed Ahmed
59eme a 01'03"(04 cent.)

5
JAWAD Mansoor
84eme a 01'30"(08 cent.)

6
HJORTH Jonas
26eme a 37"(37 cent.)

TASHKENT CITY 1 12 13 14 15 16
PROFESSIONAL CYCLING * FOMOVSKIY Aleksey SUNNATOV Akramjon * BOCHARQV Dmitriy * ZABIROV Damir * EMINOV Edem SAIDOV Ulugbek
TEAM 8eme a 17"(75 cent.) 51eme a 01'00"(32 cent.) 9eme a 21"(82 cent.) 66eme a 01'10"(60 cent.) 47eme a 55"(09 cent.) 78eme a 01'22"(53 cent.)
FEREI MONGOLIA BAASANKHUU 22 23 24 ERDENESUREN 26
DEVELOPMENT TEAM Myagmarsuren ERDENEBAT Bilguunjargal | *¥ DAVAASAMBUU Erkhes | BAT-ERDENE Narankhuu Munkhtulga BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar
73eme 4 01'18"(17 cent.) 54eme a 01'01"(34 cent.) | 111eme a 02'10"(92 cent.) 50eme a 59"(76 cent.) 117eme 4 02'24"(54 cent.) 17eme a 31"(78 cent.)
31 32 33 34 35 36
. ] ) : :
ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM LOH Sea Keong PRAHEVSV'I;aﬁJngga Dwi MIDEY V;I:Qém Fabien EAST Konstantin SEANATl;r’\:Ia%'::PHON MUHAI\&I\;I;EEa:DameaI
83eme 01'29"(77 cent) | 41 ome 5 447(91 cent) 1leme & 23"(19 cent.) 33eme a41"(97 cent) | oo e 3'011027(89 cent) | 22eme a 35°(13 cent.)
42 43 44 45
MEIYO CCN PRO CYCLING THOMAS Ryan MONK Cyrus BOGDANOVICS Maris CHEN Chien Liang

4eme a 12"(56 cent.)

2eme(98 cent.)

25eme a 36"(72 cent.)

45eme a 53"(14 cent.)

TERENGGANU POLYGON
CYCLING TEAM

51
SAINBAYAR Jambaljamts
5eme a 15"(17 cent.)

52
BUDIAK Anatolii
23eme a 35"(90 cent.)

53
LAKASEK Irwandie
42eme a 46"(57 cent.)

54
* HAMDAN Wan Abdul
Rahman
53eme a 01'01"(02 cent.)

55
MAZUKI Nur Amirull
Fakhruddin
65eme a 01'10"(09 cent.)

56
SALEH Mohd Zamri
67eme a 01'11"(24 cent.)

DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA

61
* ROVDER Pavol
6leme a 01'03"(37 cent.)

63
* KUBIS Lukas
39eme a 44"(38 cent.)

64
* FOLTAN Adam
18eme a 32"(62 cent.)

65
* CHREN Martin
52eme a 01'00"(93 cent.)

66
BASKA Erik
63eme a 01'08"(07 cent.)

SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM

71
BALKAN Onur
44eme a 52"(09 cent.)

72
BUTS Vitaliy
57eme a 01'02"(61 cent.)

73
KONONENKO Mykhaylo
2leme a 35"(08 cent.)

74
ASADOQV Elchin
19eme a 32"(98 cent.)

75
OZGUR Batuhan
43eme a 51"(21 cent.)

76
RAILEANU Cristian
36eme a 43"(15 cent.)

UAE NATIONAL TEAM

91
ALHAMMADI Yousif
12eme a 24"(91 cent.)

92
ALMANSOORI Ahmed
28eme a 39"(74 cent.)

93
ALMANSOORI Mohammed
62eme a 01'04"(41 cent.)

94
ALMANSOORI Jaber
40eme a 44"(77 cent.)

95
MAYOUF Khalid
32eme a 41"(95 cent.)

96
* ALMUTAIWEI Mohammad
16eme a 30"(77 cent.)

112 115
SYRIAN NATIONAL TEAM 1 * ALFARES Nabel 113 * RAYES Mohamad Manar
80eme a 01'25"(67 cent.) 79eme a 01'24"(31 cent.)
121 122 123 124 125 126
l?l,LAJ\'II:-Irg'N\IQIEEOA'\:MOMAN * AL-WAHIBI Mohamed * AL-HSANI Munther ALYAQOOBI Abdulrahman AL RAWAHI Husam * AL-MAMARI Faisal AL RIYAMI Mazin

115eme a 02'17"(70 cent.)

101eme a 01'51"(05 cent.)

74eme a 01'19"(98 cent.)

110eme a 02'05"(56 cent.)

107eme a 01'59"(84 cent.)

114eme a 02'17"(06 cent.)

SAUDI NATIONAL TEAM

131
ALRABIE Mostafa
68eme a 01'11"(49 cent.)

132
ALJABER Mohammad
108eme a 02'00"(33 cent.)

133
* ALABDULMUNIM Azzam
82eme a 01'28"(09 cent.)

134
* ALSHAIKHAHMED Ali
75eme a 01'21"(20 cent.)

135
ALSULAYMI Ali
121eme a 02'39"(02 cent.)

136
ALBRAHIM Nasser
77eme a 01'22"(38 cent.)

ALGERIA NATIONAL TEAM

142
MANSOURI Islam
56eme a 01'02"(33 cent.)

143
* MANSOURI Hamza
7eme a 16"(67 cent.)

144
* SAHIRI Ayoub
60eme a 01'03"(21 cent.)

146
* AMARI Hamza
35eme a 42"(79 cent.)

MOROCCO NATIONAL TEAM

151
KHAFI Oussama
14eme a 25"(62 cent.)

152
EL ARBAOUI Adil
30eme a 41"(06 cent.)

153
* MAATOUGUI
Eddine
85eme a 01'30"(27 cent.)

Nasr

154
* ED-DOGHMY Achraf
10eme a 22"(18 cent.)

155
SABBAHI El Houcaine
20eme a 34"(96 cent.)

156
CHAOUI Mohamed
100eme a 01'50"(53 cent.)

161 162 164
EGYPT NATIONAL TEAM * EZZELDIN Khalifa KHAIRY Omar 163 ELSEIFY Hassan
120eme a 02'39"(00 cent.) | 104eme a 01'58"(74 cent.) 109eme a 02'02"(15 cent.)
171 172 174 175 176
ALNSR SPORT CLUB * SBAHI Osama * ALSABBAGH Ali 173 * ALMAHRI Hamad ALBLOOSHI Khalid BOULELLOU Abdullah
55eme a 01'01"(46 cent.) | 105eme a 01'58"(89 cent.) 72eme a 01'17"(85 cent.) | 112eme & 02'11"(11 cent.) | 95eme a 01'42"(19 cent.)
1 *ALBALOl(géHI Nawaf 183 184 185 186
SHABAB AL AHLI CLUB BOLE Grega Anmad * AL KAABI Saif ALNAQBI Waleed * ALMASHGHOUNI Omar * AHMAD Mamdan

ler en 02h11'08"(33 cent.)

106eme a 01'59"(39 cent.)

69eme a 01'15"(13 cent.)

7leme a 01'17"(62 cent.)

113eme a 02'11"(12 cent.)

94eme a 01'41"(87 cent.)

ABU DHABI CYCLING CLUB

191
TALAL SOUDIR SMIR
Mohamad
98eme a 01'44"(82 cent.)

192
ALGHAFRI Mohammed
87eme a 01'31"(36 cent.)

193
* ALHAMMADI Abdulla
99eme a 01'45"(99 cent.)

194
ALSABBAGH Mohammad
70eme a 01'17"(49 cent.)

195
HADDI Soufiane
3leme a 41"(31 cent.)

196
ALMANSOORI
Abdulrahman
102eme a 01'52"(97 cent.)

AL SHAFAR JUMEIRAH
CYCLING TEAM

201
ABELOUACHE Essaid
24eme a 36"(07 cent.)

202
AIT EL ABDIA Anass
13eme a 25"(29 cent.)

203
MURAD Tariq
9leme a 01'38"(39 cent.)

204
ALSHEMEILI Salem
92eme a 01'39"(52 cent.)

205
BENOUZZA Hicham
46eme a 55"(01 cent.)

206
ELKOURAJI Mohcine
6eme a 16"(58 cent.)

TREK M7 CYCLING TEAM

211
ALBLOOSH]I Harib
96eme a 01'42"(54 cent.)

ALMARRI Ahmed Obaid
48eme a 56"(27 cent.)

213
ALBALUSHI Majid
76eme a 01'22"(37 cent.)

214
ALDAHMANI Amer
64eme a 01'09"(15 cent.)

215
ALSUBAIH Mohammed
86eme a 01'31"(23 cent.)

216
ALHOSANI Mohamed
90eme a 01'38"(26 cent.)

221 222 223 224 225 226
DUBAI POLICE HAMZA Yacine MURAD Omar ALBLOUSHI Yasser MAHMOUD Farouq KAHIR Saeed ABDURABU Abdullah
15eme a 26"(65 cent.) 8leme a 01'26"(89 cent.) | 93eme a 01'39"(95 cent.) | 88eme a 01'33"(44 cent.) | 103eme a 01'54"(12 cent.) | 122eme a 02'39"(15 cent.)
231 233 234 235 236
YASI TEAM OKUBAMARIAM Tesfom 232 ALI Nouisri KARMOUCHI Hatim * ASSAL Mohamed-Nadijib MANSOURI Oussama
49eme a 59"(30 cent.) 38eme a 44"(35 cent.) 37eme a 43"(98 cent.) 89eme a 01'33"(87 cent.) 27eme a 38"(42 cent.)
243 244 246
TORQ TEAM 241 242 ALSAYEGH Majid JALAL Adel ALNA’\‘/]lgﬁsn;'QdSSAN ALBLOOSHI Saeed

119eme a 02'32"(11 cent.)

116eme a 02'18"(67 cent.)

118eme a 02'31"(00 cent.)

97eme a 01'43"(96 cent.)
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COMMUNIQUE N° 1 OF COMISSAIRE’S PANEL

Art. 2.12.007 - 4.11
Irregular feeding (“sticky bottle” for a short distance”)

T.M. SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM - SIRNAC Aziz — 10056464387
TM EGYPT NATIONAL TEAM - Adel Mohamed - 10113652153

50CHF FINE FOR EACH

Art. 2.12.007 - 4.7

Sheltering behind or taking advantage of the slipstream of a vehicle - Stage race
T.M. UAE NATIONAL TEAM - THANI Badr - 10125251636

FINE 100CHF

REMINDER :

Art. 2.12.007 - 8.3
Throwing of objects in a careless or dangerous manner onto the road or spectators
15T infraction = 100CHF -5 UCI points

2" Infraction = 200CHF -10 UCI points and out of race

WWW.SHARJAHSPORTS.SHIJ.AE
@SharjahSports
Sharjah Sports Council
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